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Legends for Lecture Time Column

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am
S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm
R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

PENGAKAP
III (0+1)

QKH2104
(0+1)

GRADUATE ROVER SCOUT III

SISWA ENTREPRENUER

Pra Syt : PENGAKAPII GRADUATE
ROVER SCOUT II

1.

2.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

110 BSMDK/5

111 BSSDK/5

36
BSDP(K)/362/5

36
BSDP(K)/363/5

DK 3

DK 3

BK08 KAA

BK08 KAA

BK08 KAA

BK08 KAA

DK 1

BK08 KAA

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

3

27

21

3

3

3

3

30

30

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

AKHTAR NURFITRI B
MAT ZAIN
( MR. )

NORHISHAM B
MOHD NASIR
( MR. )

SYAMSULANG BIN
SARIFUDDIN
( MR. )

SYAMSULANG BIN
SARIFUDDIN
( MR. )

SYAMSULANG BIN
SARIFUDDIN
( MR. )

SYAMSULANG BIN
SARIFUDDIN
( MR. )

SITI NORIDAYU BT
ABD NASIR
( MISS )

JUNEAFITRIAWATI
BINTI SUTAHAM
( MISS )

VENUE

SA12-14

SA09-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA12-15

SA15-18

COORDINATOR
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

QKI2101
(0+1)

QKK2101
(0+1)

INNOVATION & INVENTION

COMMUNITY SERVICE

3.

4.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

DK 1

DK 1

BK05 KAA

BS03 KAA

BS04 KAA

BS05 KAA

BS06 KAA

BS07 KAA

4

5

1

1

2

3

4

5

0

0

30

30

30

30

30

30

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MOHD HASYIM BIN
MD WAZIR
( MR. )

SHEIKH SHUHAIMI
BIN SHEIKH ABDUL
RAHIM
( MR. )

FARAH AYUNI BINTI
FAUZI
( MISS )

CHE DINI MARYANI
BINTI CHE
MOHAMMAD
ISHKANDAR EL
RAHIMIN
( MISS )

MOHAMAD TAUFIK
BIN RAHMAT
( MR. )

MULIAAYU BT RAMLI
( MADAM )

SITI MAHERAN BT
MOHD FAUDZI
( MISS )

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ B
HANAFI
( MR. )

VENUE

SA08-11

SA15-18

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

COORDINATOR



DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE
(LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT)

FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Date : 

Source Code : 0101
Print By : NORAZIANA BINTI AB. DELANI

05/08/2020

Legends for Lecture Time Column

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am
S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm
R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

K18-20 means Thursday 6.00 pm to 8.00 pm
J10-12 means Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 pm
Sa08-11 means Saturday from 8.00 am to 11.00 am

Page : 3 /8

CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO. CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

BS08 KAA

BK01 KAA

BK02 KAA

BK03 KAA

BK04 KAA

DK 9

DK 10

BS06 KAA

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ZALIHA BINTI IDRIS
( MISS )

SITI RAHMAH BT
OMAR
( MISS )

NURNEQMAN
NASHREQ BIN
KOSNI
( MR. )

NUR NABILAH BINTI
RAMLI
( MR. )

SHARLINA BINTI
DAUD
( MADAM )

SYED FAIZAL  B.
SYED ABDUL KARIM
( MR. )

SITI AISHAH BINTI
KAMARULZAMAN
( MADAM )

NURAIN SYAHIDA
BINTI GHOZALI
( MISS )

VENUE

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA12-15

COORDINATOR
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO. CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

112 BSFDK/35

116 BSBHDK/35

117 BSIDK/35

110 BSMDK/30

112 BSFDK/4

117 BSIDK/1

BS07 KAA

BS08 KAA

BF FBMK

BH FBMK

BRK FBMK

BSA FBMK

BSA FBMK

BSA FBMK

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

19

30

30

0

0

0

0

0

0

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

RAHIZA BINTI ABU
HANIPAH
( MADAM )

PURSHAM KOUR
AMARJIT SINGH
( MISS )

FATIN NABILAH
HUDA BINTI ISMAIL
( MISS )

HASNAH BINTI ABU
BAKAR
( MADAM )

ANIS SYAFIQA BT
KAMARUDIN
( MISS )

ABDUL HADI BIN
ABD RASHID
( MR. )

ABDUL HADI BIN
ABD RASHID
( MR. )

ABDUL HADI BIN
ABD RASHID
( MR. )

VENUE

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

COORDINATOR
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO. CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

110 BSMDK/30

116 BSBHDK/3

117 BSIDK/2

BH FBMK

BH FBMK

BH FBMK

DK 9

DK 10

DK 6

BK06 KAA

20

20

20

21

22

23

24

35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MUHAMMAD AMIR
BIN AKASHAH
( MR. )

MUHAMMAD AMIR
BIN AKASHAH
( MR. )

MUHAMMAD AMIR
BIN AKASHAH
( MR. )

NUR SYARAHUDA
BINTI SAHAD
( MADAM )

AZAHAR B HASSAN
( MR. )

KOMMATHY A/P
A.GONASELAN
( MISS )

MUNIELESWAR A/L
RAJU
( MR. )

FARAH NAJWA
NABILA BINTI MOHD
HATTA
( MISS )

VENUE

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA12-15

SA12-15

COORDINATOR
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

QKS2112
(0+1)

QKT2101
(0+1)

QKU2203I
(0+1)

BASIC SWIMMING

THE ART OF ARGUMENT

VOLUNTEERISM DEVELOPMENT

5.

6.

7.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

108 BS(PPM)/40

KRA UPM

DK 6

DK 8

DK 8

DK 8

DK 5

DK 5

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

0

30

29

30

0

0

0

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

EMIRA BINTI YA
ABDULLAH
( MISS )

MOHD  FAISAL B MD
NOOR
( MR. )

ROS LAILA BINTI
MOHAMAD
( MADAM )

HALIMATUL
SA'ADIAH BT
ABDULLAH
( MADAM )

FARAH ALIA BINTI
FAUZI
( MISS )

NOR SHAERAH
BINTI ABD RASID
( MISS )

NOR SYAZILA BINTI
ABDUL RAHIM
( MISS )

VENUE

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA12-15

SA15-18

SA08-11

SA12-15

COORDINATOR

NUR IZURA BINTI
UDZIR
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

NUR IZURA BINTI
UDZIR
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

NUR IZURA BINTI
UDZIR
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

NUR IZURA BINTI
UDZIR
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)

NUR IZURA BINTI
UDZIR
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

QKU2203II
(0+1)

VOLUNTEERISM DEVELOPMENT

Pra Syt : QKU2203I VOLUNTEERISM
DEVELOPMENT

8.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

DK 5

BKSF 206

BSB1 FS

BSB2 FS

BKSF 207

BT15(FPSK
)

BT16(FPSK
)

BT17(FPSK
)

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

0

26

23

23

19

0

0

0

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ANIS ASYILA BINTI
MARZLAN
( MISS )

RAHMAWATI BT
NORDIN
( MISS )

NOR SYAZILA BINTI
ABDUL RAHIM
( MISS )

FARAH ALIA BINTI
FAUZI
( MISS )

FATIN IDAYU BT
ISMAIL
( MISS )

SABRINA BINTI
SUKARDI
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR. )

NUR NABILAH BINTI
RAMLI
( MR. )

NAJIDAH BT
ABDULLAH
( MISS )

VENUE

SA15-18

SA08-11

SA09-12

SA12-15

SA15-18

SA20-23

A08-11

A09-12

COORDINATOR

NUR IZURA BINTI
UDZIR
( ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR DR.
)
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CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTREFaculty

PUSAT KOKURIKULUMDepartment

:

:

COURSE
CODE/

CREDIT

NAME OF COURSE PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

TIME

PRACTICAL/
TUTORIAL

GROUP NO. 

COORDINATOR/
LECTURER

NO.

QKW2108
(0+1)

QKW2109
(0+1)

QKW2110
(0+1)

PROTOCOL AND SOCIAL ETIQUETTE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

MOSQUE MANAGEMENT 

9.

10.

11.

CODE OF
PROGRAM/TIME/
MAJOR/CLASSIFI
CATION/ QUOTA

NUMBER
OF

STUDENTS

LECTURE
GROUP

NO.

LECTURE
 TIME

110 BSMDK/5

111 BSSDK/5

36
BSDP(K)/362/5

36
BSDP(K)/363/5

BK06 KAA

BK07 KAA

BK07 KAA

D.AK

D.AK

D.AK

D.AK

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

30

30

30

8

8

8

8

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MOHAMMAD
FIRDAUS BIN ISMAIL
( MR. )

AZWA BT AZHAR
( MISS )

MUHAMMAD ARIF
BIN RAJAB
( MR. )

ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN
ZAINUL IKHWAN
( MR. )

ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN
ZAINUL IKHWAN
( MR. )

ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN
ZAINUL IKHWAN
( MR. )

ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN
ZAINUL IKHWAN
( MR. )

VENUE

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA12-15

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

SA08-11

COORDINATOR


