Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 1 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
1.	PENGAKAP III (0+1)	Pra Syt : PENGAKAPII GRADUATE ROVER SCOUT II		SA12-14	DK 3	1	27				AKHTAR NURFITRI B MAT ZAIN (MR.)
			ļ	SA09-11	DK 3	2	21				NORHISHAM B MOHD NASIR (MR.)
2.	QKH2104 (0+1)	SISWA ENTREPRENUER	110 BSMDK/5	SA08-11	BK08 KAA	1	3				SYAMSULANG BIN SARIFUDDIN (MR.)
			111 BSSDK/5	SA08-11	BK08 KAA	1	3				SYAMSULANG BIN SARIFUDDIN (MR.)
			36 BSDP(K)/362/5	SA08-11	BK08 KAA	1	3				SYAMSULANG BIN SARIFUDDIN (MR.)
			36 BSDP(K)/363/5	SA08-11	BK08 KAA	1	3				SYAMSULANG BIN SARIFUDDIN (MR.)
				SA12-15	DK 1	2	30				SITI NORIDAYU BT ABD NASIR (MISS)
				SA15-18	BK08 KAA	3	30				JUNEAFITRIAWATI BINTI SUTAHAM (MISS)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 2 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
				SA08-11	DK 1	4	0				MOHD HASYIM BIN MD WAZIR (MR.)
				SA15-18	DK 1	5	0				SHEIKH SHUHAIMI BIN SHEIKH ABDUL RAHIM (MR.)
3.	QKI2101 (0+1)	INNOVATION & INVENTION		SA08-11	BK05 KAA	1	30				FARAH AYUNI BINTI FAUZI (MISS)
4.	QKK2101 (0+1)	COMMUNITY SERVICE		SA08-11	BS03 KAA	1	30				CHE DINI MARYANI BINTI CHE MOHAMMAD ISHKANDAR EL RAHIMIN (MISS)
				SA08-11	BS04 KAA	2	30				MOHAMAD TAUFIK BIN RAHMAT (MR.)
				SA08-11	BS05 KAA	3	30				MULIAAYU BT RAMLI (MADAM)
				SA08-11	BS06 KAA	4	30				SITI MAHERAN BT MOHD FAUDZI (MISS)
				SA08-11	BS07 KAA	5	30				MUHAMMAD HAFIZ B HANAFI (MR.)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggen for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 3 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
				SA08-11	BS08 KAA	6	30				ZALIHA BINTI IDRIS (MISS)
				SA08-11	BK01 KAA	7	30				SITI RAHMAH BT OMAR (MISS)
				SA08-11	BK02 KAA	8	30				NURNEQMAN NASHREQ BIN KOSNI (MR.)
				SA08-11	BK03 KAA	9	30				NUR NABILAH BINTI RAMLI (MR.)
				SA08-11	BK04 KAA	10	30				SHARLINA BINTI DAUD (MADAM)
				SA08-11	DK 9	11	30				SYED FAIZAL B. SYED ABDUL KARIM (MR.)
				SA08-11	DK 10	12	30				SITI AISHAH BINTI KAMARULZAMAN (MADAM)
				SA12-15	BS06 KAA	13	30				NURAIN SYAHIDA BINTI GHOZALI (MISS)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 4 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
				SA12-15	BS07 KAA	14	30				RAHIZA BINTI ABU HANIPAH (MADAM)
				SA12-15	BS08 KAA	15	30				PURSHAM KOUR AMARJIT SINGH (MISS)
			112 BSFDK/35	SA08-11	BF FBMK	16	0				FATIN NABILAH HUDA BINTI ISMAIL (MISS)
			116 BSBHDK/35	SA08-11	BH FBMK	17	0				HASNAH BINTI ABU BAKAR (MADAM)
			117 BSIDK/35	SA08-11	BRK FBMK	18	0				ANIS SYAFIQA BT KAMARUDIN (MISS)
			110 BSMDK/30	SA08-11	BSA FBMK	19	0				ABDUL HADI BIN ABD RASHID (MR.)
			112 BSFDK/4	SA08-11	BSA FBMK	19	0				ABDUL HADI BIN ABD RASHID (MR.)
			117 BSIDK/1	SA08-11	BSA FBMK	19	0				ABDUL HADI BIN ABD RASHID (MR.)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 5 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
			110 BSMDK/30	SA12-15	BH FBMK	20	0				MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN AKASHAH (MR.)
			116 BSBHDK/3	SA12-15	BH FBMK	20	0				MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN AKASHAH (MR.)
			117 BSIDK/2	SA12-15	BH FBMK	20	0				MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN AKASHAH (MR.)
				SA12-15		21	0				NUR SYARAHUDA BINTI SAHAD (MADAM)
				SA12-15	DK 9	22	0				AZAHAR B HASSAN (MR.)
				SA12-15	DK 10	23	0				KOMMATHY A/P A.GONASELAN (MISS)
				SA12-15	DK 6	24	0				MUNIELESWAR A/L RAJU (MR.)
				SA12-15	BK06 KAA	35	0				FARAH NAJWA NABILA BINTI MOHD HATTA (MISS)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 6 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
5.	QKS2112 (0+1)	BASIC SWIMMING		SA08-11	KRA UPM	1	0				EMIRA BINTI YA ABDULLAH (MISS)
6.	QKT2101 (0+1)	THE ART OF ARGUMENT		SA08-11	DK 6	1	30				MOHD FAISAL B MD NOOR (MR.)
7.	QKU2203I (0+1)	VOLUNTEERISM DEVELOPMENT	108 BS(PPM)/40	SA08-11	DK 8	1	29			NUR IZURA BINTI UDZIR (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	ROS LAILA BINTI MOHAMAD (MADAM)
				SA12-15	DK 8	2	30			NUR IZURA BINTI UDZIR (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	HALIMATUL SA'ADIAH BT ABDULLAH (MADAM)
				SA15-18	DK 8	3	0			NUR IZURA BINTI UDZIR (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	FARAH ALIA BINTI FAUZI (MISS)
				SA08-11	DK 5	4	0			NUR IZURA BINTI UDZIR (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	NOR SHAERAH BINTI ABD RASID (MISS)
				SA12-15	DK 5	5	0			NUR IZURA BINTI UDZIR (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	NOR SYAZILA BINTI ABDUL RAHIM (MISS)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggen for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 7 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
				SA15-18	DK 5	6	0			NUR IZURA BINTI UDZIR (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)	ANIS ASYILA BINTI MARZLAN (MISS)
8.	QKU2203II (0+1)	VOLUNTEERISM DEVELOPMENT Pra Syt: QKU2203I VOLUNTEERISM		SA08-11	BKSF 206	1	26				RAHMAWATI BT NORDIN (MISS)
		DEVELOPMENT		SA09-12	BSB1 FS	2	23				NOR SYAZILA BINTI ABDUL RAHIM (MISS)
				SA12-15	BSB2 FS	3	23				FARAH ALIA BINTI FAUZI (MISS)
				SA15-18	BKSF 207	4	19				FATIN IDAYU BT ISMAIL (MISS)
				SA20-23	BT15(FPSK	5	0				SABRINA BINTI SUKARDI (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DR.)
				A08-11	BT16(FPSK	6	0				NUR NABILAH BINTI RAMLI (MR.)
				A09-12	BT17(FPSK)	7	0				NAJIDAH BT ABDULLAH (MISS)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Date: 05/08/2020 Page: 8 /8

DIVISION OF ADMISSION AND ACADEMIC GOVERNANCE UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

LECTURE AND PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL TIMETABLE (LIST OF COURSES BY FACULTY AND DEPARTMENT) FIRST SEMESTER 2020/2021

Faculty : CO-CURRICULUM AND STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department: PUSAT KOKURIKULUM

NO.	COURSE CODE/ CREDIT	NAME OF COURSE	CODE OF PROGRAM/TIME/ MAJOR/CLASSIFI CATION/ QUOTA	LECTURE TIME	VENUE	LECTURE GROUP NO.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL TIME	PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL GROUP NO.	COORDINATOR	COORDINATOR/ LECTURER
9.	QKW2108 (0+1)	PROTOCOL AND SOCIAL ETIQUETTE		SA08-11	BK06 KAA	1	30				MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ISMAIL (MR.)
10.	QKW2109 (0+1)	EVENT MANAGEMENT		SA08-11	BK07 KAA	1	30				AZWA BT AZHAR (MISS)
				SA12-15	BK07 KAA	2	30				MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN RAJAB (MR.)
11.	QKW2110 (0+1)	MOSQUE MANAGEMENT	110 BSMDK/5	SA08-11	D.AK	1	8				ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN ZAINUL IKHWAN (MR.)
			111 BSSDK/5	SA08-11	D.AK	1	8				ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN ZAINUL IKHWAN (MR.)
			36 BSDP(K)/362/5	SA08-11	D.AK	1	8				ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN ZAINUL IKHWAN (MR.)
			36 BSDP(K)/363/5	SA08-11	D.AK	1	8				ZAINUL LUQMAN BIN ZAINUL IKHWAN (MR.)

Print By: NORAZIANA BINTI AB. Leggenels for Lecture Time Column

Source Code: 0101

I08 means Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am S12 means Tuesday 12.00 pm to 13.00 pm R15-17 means Wednesday 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm